
The Golden Mile

2.4 Mile Overall Male Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Lap Lap Lap Clock Time

1 219 John Hilker M 1: M 29 Indian Harbour Beach FL 17:23.69 17:31.02 17:17.42 52:12.14
2 213 Chuck Ellefson M 2: M 48 Satellite Beach FL 17:26.54 17:32.93 17:35.05 52:34.52
3 217 Don Gornto M 3: M 52 Satellite Beach FL 17:18.57 17:43.39 17:38.03 52:40.00
4 236 Michael Stephens M 4: M 47 Winter Park FL 18:24.78 18:31.37 18:10.10 55:06.26
5 226 Anthony Palanti M 5: M 15 Clermont FL 19:52.94 19:50.39 19:56.28 59:39.62
6 245 Arnie Bellini M 6: M 64 22:11.74 22:12.35 22:23.90 1:06:48.00
7 203 Glenn Baker M 7: M 60 Orlando FL 24:40.25 25:10.60 25:36.83 1:15:27.70
8 229 Graeme Phillipson M 8: M 44 Orlando FL 24:28.54 25:43.62 25:37.13 1:15:49.30
9 208 David Brown M 9: M 52 Swindon 23:38.41 25:37.05 27:25.54 1:16:41.01

10 231 Dennis Robinson M 10: M 45 Windermere FL 26:27.07 25:08.53 26:10.41 1:17:46.01
11 244 Rob Zakrzewski M 11: M 47 Deland FL 26:01.27 26:44.79 26:00.17 1:18:46.23
12 222 William Kloppe M 12: M 71 Deltona FL 25:43.57 26:55.99 27:40.01 1:20:19.58
13 216 David Goldsberry M 13: M 62 Lake City FL 26:49.55 26:04.08 27:29.92 1:20:23.56
14 234 Robert Shuler M 14: M 67 Clermont FL 27:24.68 29:12.56 28:12.55 1:24:49.81
15 205 William Benoist M 15: M 63 Winter Haven FL 27:34.98 28:32.22 29:27.83 1:25:35.05
16 241 John Weil M 16: M 53 Hernando FL 27:48.91 29:48.42 31:43.61 1:29:20.95
17 210 Michael Clark M 17: M 38 Orlando FL 28:49.16 29:55.80 30:57.69 1:29:42.67
18 207 Steven Block M 18: M 46 Altamonte Springs FL 30:21.36 30:19.35 30:43.20 1:31:23.91
19 233 Jeff Schmelz M 19: M 51 Minneola FL 30:10.99 30:20.89 33:04.44 1:33:36.33
20 230 Michael Puhlmann M 20: M 61 Winter Springs FL 30:47.94 32:15.76 31:14.61 1:34:18.31
21 239 Cesar Villanueva M 21: M 55 Orlando FL 31:32.33 32:37.92 32:17.85 1:36:28.11
22 221 Thomas Kennedy M 22: M 55 Orlando FL 32:30.01 31:59.22 33:31.35 1:38:00.59
23 224 Jim Orr M 23: M 69 The Villages FL 31:24.89 35:07.43 36:23.73 1:42:56.05



2.4 Mile Overall Female Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Lap Lap Lap Clock Time

1 247 Charotte Brynn F 1: F 57 18:13.73 18:15.75 18:10.07 54:39.55
2 238 Wendy Tamarit F 2: F 48 Orlando FL 20:39.38 19:56.78 20:08.79 1:00:44.95
3 223 Danielle Maham F 3: F 53 Groveland FL 20:44.36 21:17.33 21:02.34 1:03:04.04
4 228 Flavia Phillipson F 4: F 44 Orlando FL 22:34.59 21:51.26 21:45.13 1:06:11.00
5 220 Amy Jackson F 5: F 46 Orlando FL 23:11.78 24:39.65 23:56.30 1:11:47.73
6 235 Janet Siniscalchi F 6: F 67 Boynton Beach FL 24:19.37 24:48.45 25:00.91 1:14:08.74
7 246 Cynthia Fink F 7: F 52 24:14.89 24:50.66 25:26.25 1:14:31.81
8 214 Katherine Epperly F 8: F 62 Indialantic FL 24:38.60 24:57.71 25:00.36 1:14:36.68
9 240 Michelle Wahlund F 9: F 25 Fort Myers FL 24:34.90 25:56.94 27:40.30 1:18:12.16

10 243 Paula Yankauskas F 10: F 68 Hyde Park VT 26:45.40 26:02.63 26:02.89 1:18:50.93
11 202 Stella Ancinez F 11: F 62 Altamonte Springs FL 27:07.48 27:48.82 28:30.29 1:23:26.60
12 204 Anne Beninghof F 12: F 63 Groveland FL 27:53.99 28:49.68 28:25.42 1:25:09.11
13 201 Taylor Acton F 13: F 52 Kissimmee FL 27:18.96 27:58.34 31:33.69 1:26:51.00
14 215 Kristin Fancsalszki F 14: F 49 Minneola FL 35:08.74 35:53.90 36:12.78 1:47:15.43
15 227 Robin Perez F 15: F 65 Clermont FL 39:10.74 43:04.19 44:28.71 2:06:43.65

2.4 Mile Female 25 - 29 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Lap Lap Lap Clock Time

1 240 Michelle Wahlund F 9: F 25 Fort Myers FL 24:34.90 25:56.94 27:40.30 1:18:12.16

2.4 Mile Female 40 - 44 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Lap Lap Lap Clock Time

1 228 Flavia Phillipson F 4: F 44 Orlando FL 22:34.59 21:51.26 21:45.13 1:06:11.00



2.4 Mile Female 45 - 49 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Lap Lap Lap Clock Time

1 238 Wendy Tamarit F 2: F 48 Orlando FL 20:39.38 19:56.78 20:08.79 1:00:44.95
2 220 Amy Jackson F 5: F 46 Orlando FL 23:11.78 24:39.65 23:56.30 1:11:47.73
3 215 Kristin Fancsalszki F 14: F 49 Minneola FL 35:08.74 35:53.90 36:12.78 1:47:15.43

2.4 Mile Female 50 - 54 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Lap Lap Lap Clock Time

1 223 Danielle Maham F 3: F 53 Groveland FL 20:44.36 21:17.33 21:02.34 1:03:04.04
2 246 Cynthia Fink F 7: F 52 24:14.89 24:50.66 25:26.25 1:14:31.81
3 201 Taylor Acton F 13: F 52 Kissimmee FL 27:18.96 27:58.34 31:33.69 1:26:51.00

2.4 Mile Female 55 - 59 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Lap Lap Lap Clock Time

1 247 Charotte Brynn F 1: F 57 18:13.73 18:15.75 18:10.07 54:39.55

2.4 Mile Female 60 - 64 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Lap Lap Lap Clock Time

1 214 Katherine Epperly F 8: F 62 Indialantic FL 24:38.60 24:57.71 25:00.36 1:14:36.68
2 202 Stella Ancinez F 11: F 62 Altamonte Springs FL 27:07.48 27:48.82 28:30.29 1:23:26.60
3 204 Anne Beninghof F 12: F 63 Groveland FL 27:53.99 28:49.68 28:25.42 1:25:09.11

2.4 Mile Female 65 - 69 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Lap Lap Lap Clock Time

1 235 Janet Siniscalchi F 6: F 67 Boynton Beach FL 24:19.37 24:48.45 25:00.91 1:14:08.74



Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Lap Lap Lap Clock Time
2 243 Paula Yankauskas F 10: F 68 Hyde Park VT 26:45.40 26:02.63 26:02.89 1:18:50.93
3 227 Robin Perez F 15: F 65 Clermont FL 39:10.74 43:04.19 44:28.71 2:06:43.65

2.4 Mile Male 15 - 19 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Lap Lap Lap Clock Time

1 226 Anthony Palanti M 5: M 15 Clermont FL 19:52.94 19:50.39 19:56.28 59:39.62

2.4 Mile Male 25 - 29 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Lap Lap Lap Clock Time

1 219 John Hilker M 1: M 29 Indian Harbour Beach FL 17:23.69 17:31.02 17:17.42 52:12.14

2.4 Mile Male 35 - 39 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Lap Lap Lap Clock Time

1 210 Michael Clark M 17: M 38 Orlando FL 28:49.16 29:55.80 30:57.69 1:29:42.67

2.4 Mile Male 40 - 44 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Lap Lap Lap Clock Time

1 229 Graeme Phillipson M 8: M 44 Orlando FL 24:28.54 25:43.62 25:37.13 1:15:49.30

2.4 Mile Male 45 - 49 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Lap Lap Lap Clock Time

1 213 Chuck Ellefson M 2: M 48 Satellite Beach FL 17:26.54 17:32.93 17:35.05 52:34.52
2 236 Michael Stephens M 4: M 47 Winter Park FL 18:24.78 18:31.37 18:10.10 55:06.26
3 231 Dennis Robinson M 10: M 45 Windermere FL 26:27.07 25:08.53 26:10.41 1:17:46.01



Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Lap Lap Lap Clock Time
4 244 Rob Zakrzewski M 11: M 47 Deland FL 26:01.27 26:44.79 26:00.17 1:18:46.23
5 207 Steven Block M 18: M 46 Altamonte Springs FL 30:21.36 30:19.35 30:43.20 1:31:23.91

2.4 Mile Male 50 - 54 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Lap Lap Lap Clock Time

1 217 Don Gornto M 3: M 52 Satellite Beach FL 17:18.57 17:43.39 17:38.03 52:40.00
2 208 David Brown M 9: M 52 Swindon 23:38.41 25:37.05 27:25.54 1:16:41.01
3 241 John Weil M 16: M 53 Hernando FL 27:48.91 29:48.42 31:43.61 1:29:20.95
4 233 Jeff Schmelz M 19: M 51 Minneola FL 30:10.99 30:20.89 33:04.44 1:33:36.33

2.4 Mile Male 55 - 59 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Lap Lap Lap Clock Time

1 239 Cesar Villanueva M 21: M 55 Orlando FL 31:32.33 32:37.92 32:17.85 1:36:28.11
2 221 Thomas Kennedy M 22: M 55 Orlando FL 32:30.01 31:59.22 33:31.35 1:38:00.59

2.4 Mile Male 60 - 64 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Lap Lap Lap Clock Time

1 245 Arnie Bellini M 6: M 64 22:11.74 22:12.35 22:23.90 1:06:48.00
2 203 Glenn Baker M 7: M 60 Orlando FL 24:40.25 25:10.60 25:36.83 1:15:27.70
3 216 David Goldsberry M 13: M 62 Lake City FL 26:49.55 26:04.08 27:29.92 1:20:23.56
4 205 William Benoist M 15: M 63 Winter Haven FL 27:34.98 28:32.22 29:27.83 1:25:35.05
5 230 Michael Puhlmann M 20: M 61 Winter Springs FL 30:47.94 32:15.76 31:14.61 1:34:18.31

2.4 Mile Male 65 - 69 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Lap Lap Lap Clock Time



Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Lap Lap Lap Clock Time
1 234 Robert Shuler M 14: M 67 Clermont FL 27:24.68 29:12.56 28:12.55 1:24:49.81
2 224 Jim Orr M 23: M 69 The Villages FL 31:24.89 35:07.43 36:23.73 1:42:56.05

2.4 Mile Male 70 - 74 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age City State Lap Lap Lap Clock Time

1 222 William Kloppe M 12: M 71 Deltona FL 25:43.57 26:55.99 27:40.01 1:20:19.58


